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GAS TRUCK HOSE EN12115, 16 BAR ANTISTATIC WIRE

1469-20

Other

]

Part no.

14692016
14692020
14692024
14692032
14692040
14692048
14692064

www.hydroscand.ro

ID mm
25

32

38

51
63,50
76

102

OD mm
37

44

51

67

80

92

118

Product group

Inner tube

Cover

Temperature min. °C
Temperature max. °C
Media
Reinforcement
Safety factor

Applications and
characteristics

Bend rad mm Vacuum pr Max%

150
175
225
275
300
350
450

90
90
90
90
90
80
80

16.05.2024

143

NBR

Qil, weather and abrasion resistant CR

-30

+80

Qil

Textile and steel spiral

1:4

Gas truck hose fulfilling the requirements

according to EN12115. The hose is designed to be
used with petroleum products with no more than

55% aromatic contents. Designed with textile

reinforcement with a twin spiral and two antistatic

wires. Electric resistance: <10% Ohm. Vacuum =

90%.

Length m/coil
40
40
40
40
40
40
40

WP MPa
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60
1,60

Weight kg/m
0.90
1.20
1.50
2.30
2.80
3.30
4.70
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