

GAS TRUCK HOSE EN12115, 16 BAR ANTISTATIC WIRE

1469-20



Product group 143

Inner tube NBR

Cover Oil, weather and abrasion resistant CR

Temperature min. °C -30

Temperature max. °C +80

Media Oil

Reinforcement Textile and steel spiral

Safety factor 1:4

Applications and characteristics

Gas truck hose fulfilling the requirements according to EN12115. The hose is designed to be used with petroleum products with no more than 55% aromatic contents. Designed with textile reinforcement with a twin spiral and two antistatic wires. Electric resistance: <10⁶ Ohm. Vacuum =

90%.

Other



Part no.	ID mm	OD mm	Bend rad mm	Vacuum pr Max%	Length m/coil	WP MPa	Weight kg/m
14692016	25	37	150	90	40	1,60	0.90
14692020	32	44	175	90	40	1,60	1.20
14692024	38	51	225	90	40	1,60	1.50
14692032	51	67	275	90	40	1,60	2.30
14692040	63,50	80	300	90	40	1,60	2.80
14692048	76	92	350	80	40	1,60	3.30
14692064	102	118	450	80	40	1,60	4.70